© 2024 Revology Cars, LLC | 2252 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 350, Orlando, FL 32819  |  800.974.4463  July 2024
RETAIL ORDER GUIDE - 2025 MODEL YEAR
1966 MUSTANG 2+2 FASTBACK
When most people think of Mustang, they think of the first-generation Mustang, which was introduced at the New York World's Fair on
April 17, 1964, and produced through the 1966 model year. The original Mustang was a sensation, and it created an entirely new
market segment, selling an unprecedented almost 1.3 million units during the initial 2.5-year period. The original Mustang was available
in coupe, also referred to as hardtop, convertible, and fastback body styles. The fastback had the sportiest styling but was the least
practical, so it is understandable that it was the least popular then and the most desirable now. There were minor appearance
differences among the 1964.5, early 1965, late 1965, and 1966 models, so Revology has taken the best elements of each to create its
first-generation Mustang fastback.
S TA N D A R D  E Q U I P M E N T
EXTERIOR
• NEW, FORD-LICENSED ALL-
STEEL BODY w/ SUBFRAME
CONNECTORS AND X-BRACE
FOR ADDED RIGIDITY
• LED HEADLAMPS
• LED PARK AND REVERSE
LAMPS
• LED TAIL LAMPS w/
SEQUENTIAL TURN SIGNALS
• "5.0 HI PERFORMANCE"
BADGES
• LED COURTESY LIGHTING IN
EXTERIOR DOOR HANDLES
• 17x8" TORQ THRUST
ALUMINUM WHEELS
• MICHELIN PILOT SPORT 4S
HIGH PERFORMANCE
SUMMER TIRES, 225/45ZR17
• REMOTE DRIVER SIDE
MIRROR
• CONVEX PASSENGER SIDE
MIRROR
• HIDDEN ANTENNA
• 2.5" STAINLESS STEEL DUAL
EXHAUST SYSTEM w/
POLISHED TIPS
SAFETY/SECURITY
• FRONT THREE-POINT SEAT
BELTS, RETRACTABLE, w/
INERTIA REEL, MEETS FMVSS
209 AND 302
• DUAL CIRCUIT BRAKING SYSTEM
• COLLAPSIBLE STEERING SHAFT
• FUEL PUMP INERTIA SWITCH
• ALUMINUM/COMPOSITE TRUNK
FLOOR
• ROLLING CODE ENCRYPTED
IGNITION SWITCH
INTERIOR
• AUTOMATIC HEADLAMP SYSTEM
• CFC-FREE AIR CONDITIONING
• POWER WINDOWS ACTIVATED BY WINDOW
CRANK HANDLE
• FULL-LENGTH CONSOLE w/ ARMREST, DUAL
CUPHOLDERS, HIDDEN POWER WINDOW
SWITCHES, DOOR LOCK SWITCH, AND DUAL
USB PORTS
• DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER DELUXE
SPORT BUCKET SEATS w/ LEATHER
EMBOSSED PONY INSERTS, POWER
FORE/AFT, MANUAL RECLINE
• FOLD DOWN REAR SEAT
• DASH PAD, DOOR PANELS, AND INTERIOR
TRIM PANELS COVERED IN PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC NAPPA
ARTIFICIAL LEATHER
• QUARTER CUT WALNUT VENEER INTERIOR
ACCENTS
• MOLDED NYLON LOOP CARPETING w/ MASS
BACKING